

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>17.06.2025</u>		<p>CLR No.65 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Rishab Ranghar, learned counsel for proposed revisionists and Mr. Sunil Chandra, learned counsel for respondent nos.1 and 2-caveators/plaintiffs.</p> <p>2. On the request of Mr. Rishab Ranghar, Advocate, list on 20.06.2025 as a fresh case.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 17.06.2025</p> <p>Neha</p>

--	--	--	--